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Christopher Michael London

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher Michael London
Postcode EC3R 5AT

Date of birth March 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
SPECIAL CONTINGENCY RISKS 00617667
LIMITED

WILLIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 01234512
CLAIMS AND RECOVERY SERVICES 02909258
LIMITED

BLOODSTOCK & GENERAL 02558977
INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

WEALTHCARE LIMITED 00961838
WILLIS LIMITED 00181116

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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909881055

909881055

28 Great Tower Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/04/2004

07/05/1999
13/02/1998

15/07/1992

01/05/1992
01/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/09/2005

17/12/1999
01/11/2001

30/09/1992

05/10/1992
05/06/2008

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



